No.JEMCP0-010865B
NFM21PC Series Reference Sheet
1.Scope
2.Reference PART No. List
1
2
3
4

(1)-1 L
ji
0.3±0.2
0.3±0.2
0.3±0.2
1
No.JEMCP0-010865B
a)Equivalent Circuit
5.Rated value
1
2
3
4
5
6
7 NFM21PC475B1A3D 4.7 uF ±20 % DC 10 V 6A(DC) 0.005Ωmax.
200MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -55 to 125 °C)
1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 125 °C / -55 to 125 °C)
100MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFM21PC474R1C3D 0.47 uF ±20 % DC 16 V 2A(DC) 0.03Ωmax.
1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 125 °C / -55 to 125 °C)
NFM21PC225B0J3D 2.2 uF ±20 % DC 6.3 V 4A(DC) 0.02Ωmax.
NFM21PC224R1C3D 0.22 uF ±20 % DC 16 V 2A(DC) 0.03Ωmax.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -55 to 125 °C)
NFM21PC105B1C3D 1 uF ±20 % DC 16 V 4A(DC) 0.02Ωmax. 500MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -55 to 125 °C)
DC 25 V 2A(DC)
Section 7.1
(-55 to 125 °C / -55 to 125 °C)
NFM21PC105B1A3D 1 uF ±20 % DC 10 V 4A(DC) 0.02Ωmax. 500MΩmin.
Capacitance
Tolerance
(3) Nominal
Capacitance